Campionati Italiani Master 2016
Entries of SM 60 - Main Draw

Date

16 - 17 apr 2016

City, Country
Malles, ITA

Website

Name

DOB

Club

Seed

o O~ WN PP

GAGLIARDI, Mauro
FAVA, Roberto
DEJACO, Christof
DEJACO, Elmar
STEFANI, Luciano
WALLNOEFER, Martin

23/12/1952
30/04/1952
17/01/1952
21/12/1946
01/03/1952
06/03/1948

ASSD MARCONI
GIOKO BADMINTON
ASSV BRIXEN

ASSV BRIXEN
VIGNANELLO BC
ASV PRAD
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Campionati Italiani Master 2016
Entries of SF 60 - Main Draw

Date City, Country Website
16 - 17 apr 2016 Malles, ITA

Name DOB Club Seed
1 PLUNGER, Jolanda 04/06/1951 ASSV BRIXEN
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Campionati Italiani Master 2016

Entries of DM 60 - Main Draw

Date City, Country Website
16 - 17 apr 2016 Malles, ITA
Name DOB Club Seed
1 DEJACO, Christof 17/01/1952 ASSV BRIXEN
GAGLIARDI, Mauro 23/12/1952 ASSD MARCONI
2 DEJACO, Elmar 21/12/1946 ASSV BRIXEN
STEFANI, Luciano 01/03/1952 VIGNANELLO BC
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Campionati Italiani Master 2016
Entries of DX 60 - Main Draw

Date City, Country Website
16 - 17 apr 2016 Malles, ITA

Name DOB Club Seed
1 DEJACO, Elmar 21/12/1946 ASSV BRIXEN

PLUNGER, Jolanda 04/06/1951 ASSV BRIXEN
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